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Name Email Address Company 

Kaylie Karagias kkaragias@imkore.com imkore 

Brenna Atwood brenna.atwood@gelbgroup.com Gelbgroup 

Frankie Perito frankie@workhiveco.com Hive + Co 

John Rivers jrivers@imkore.com imkore 

Henry Kim hkim@nimsassociates.com Nims & Associates 

Beccah Biser beccah.biser@gelbgroup.com Gelbgroup 

Terri Vesely terri@workhiveco.com Hive + Co 

MJ Flake mflake@nimsassociates.com Nims & Associates 

Laura Nero laura@ndconsultingllc.com ND Consulting LLC 

Maria Martinez maria_m@ndconsultingllc.com ND Consulting LLC 

 


